

Valarie Hood / Sales Support Specialist 724-708-6347 valarie@jsfirm.com

# JSfirm.com Continues to Grow Job Distribution Network Diversity with a Myriad of New Partners

Roanoke, Texas (October 28, 2024) - JSfirm.com is pleased to announce further expansion of its Job Distribution Network, welcoming three new partners: 2MQ Consulting, EnvySky, and Kirtland Flight Center. This marks an important milestone as the platform now boasts over sixty partners, reinforcing its position as a leader in the aviation job market.

By featuring its job board on each partner's site, JSfirm.com enhances visibility and access to job opportunities, bridging the gap between aviation job seekers and employers.

JSfirm.com's new partners reflect the diversity of the aviation industry. 2MQ Consulting provides specialized consulting services, EnvySky focuses on pilot training in Miami, and the Kirtland Flight Center supports pilots at Kirtland Air Force Base. This range highlights JSfirm.com's commitment to connecting job seekers and employers across various sectors of aviation.

Laurie Elliott, Partnership Manager for JSfirm.com, commented, "We are so proud of our expanding Job Distribution Network. We are not slowing down anytime soon as we continue to grow. All of our partnerships are pathways to mutual growth for everyone involved."

Any aviation schools, programs, or associations interested in becoming a JSfirm.com Job Distribution Partner can contact Laurie Elliott directly at laurie@jsfirm.com.

## About 2MQ Consulting

2MQ Consulting offers expert aviation consulting services through a talented team of licensed professionals, driving client success with cost-effective solutions. They prioritize mutually beneficial relationships to enhance professional and financial growth.

## About EnvySky

EnvySky offers a fleet of Cessna 172 aircraft for pilots in Miami, emphasizing safety, quality, and growth. Their experienced team provides a supportive environment to help you advance your skills and achieve your aviation goals.

### About Kirtland Flight Center

The Kirtland Flight Center is an official United States Air Force (USAF) Aero Club located on Kirtland Air Force Base. It serves student pilots, private pilots, and CFIIs, providing a supportive environment for aviation enthusiasts.

### About JSfirm.com

JSfirm.com continues to be the world's largest resource for aviation jobs with resume database access and has exclusively served the aviation industry for over 25 years. It is a free service for job seekers and an out-of-this-world place for aviation companies to post jobs and search resumes. Please contact us at 724-547-6203.